
C:\Users\convert\AppData\Local\Temp\1\task-839622838\7b1ba2dd08590dee6589b82040a9e849.doc    - 1 - 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 
Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Executive Engineer 

District: Meherpur 

www.lged.gov.bd 
 

Memo No: 46.02.5700.000.07.011.18.1693      Date: 05/12/2018 

 

e-Tender Notice No: 12/2018-19 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (https://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of following works are 

given below 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Tender 

Proposal 

ID 

Name of the Scheme with Package No 
Last Selling 

Date and Time 

Closing Date 

and Time 

Opening 

Date and 

Time 

01. 254775 CW-29/RCIP/MHR 

Improvement/Construction of Road works: 
1. Improvement of Bamundi GC - Karamdi GC 
road Ch.00-6450 M under Upazila- Gangni, 
District-Meherpur (Road ID: 257472003) 
2. Improvement of Bollovepur RHD-Anandabash 
GC Road. At ch.0+000 - 3+730 Km. Mujibnagar. 
Meherpur. (Road ID : 257882003) 
3. Improvement of Baradi GC - Gangni HQ road 
(sadar part) . At ch.0+000 - 2+900 Km 
Upazila: Sadar, District: Meherpur (Road ID: 
257872005) 

09/01/2019 

(Date) Up to 

17:00 (Time) 

10/01/2019 

(Date) Up to 

14:00 (Time) 

10/01/2019 

(Date) Up to 

14:00 (Time) 

 
This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline / hard copies will be 

accepted. 

 

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (https://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. The fees for 

downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited online through any registered 

Bank’s branches up to 17:00 (time) on 09-01-2019 (Date). 

 

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk 

(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd) and also for e-mail: xen.meherpur@lged.gov.bd or call to: 0791-63436 

 

Interested persons can communicate with the undersigned during office hours. 

 

 

 

           (Md. Asaduzzaman) 

          Executive Engineer 

             Tel: 0791-63436, Fax: 0791-63543 

           E-mail: xen.meherpur@lged.gov.bd 
 

 

     উন্নয়নের গণতন্ত্র 

  শেখ হাসিোর মূলমন্ত্র 
 

http://www.lged.gov.bd/
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd
mailto:xen._____________@lged.gov.bd
mailto:xen._____________@lged.gov.bd

